
 

Holiday List – Calendar Year 2026 
 

Faculty, Staff and Students of the University are informed to take note of the Holiday List for the Year 2026. 

Sr. No. Day Date Holiday 

1,2 Wednesday & Thursday 14 & 15 January 2026 Makar Sankranti 

3 Monday 26 January 2026 Republic Day 

4 Wednesday 04 March 2026 Dhuleti (2nd Day of Holi) 

5 Thursday 19 March 2026 Chetichand 

6 Thursday 26 March 2026 Ram Navmi 

7 Tuesday 31 March 2026 Mahavir Janma Kalyanak 

8 Friday 03 April 2026 Good Friday 

9 Tuesday 14 April 2026 Dr. B. R. Ambedkar Jayanti 

10 Wednesday 27 May 2026 Bakri Eid (Eid‑ul‑Adha) 

11 Friday 26 June 2026 Muharram 

12 Friday 28 August 2026 Raksha Bandhan 

13 Friday 04 September 2026 Janmashtami 

14 Tuesday 15 September 2026 Samvatsari (Chaturthi Paksh) 

15 Friday 02 October 2026 Mahatma Gandhi Jayanti 

16 Tuesday 20 October 2026 Dussehra (Vijaya Dashami) 

17 Saturday 31 October 2026 Sardar Vallabhbhai Patel Jayanti 

18 to 22 Monday to Friday 09 to 13 November 2026 Diwali Break 

23 Tuesday 24 November 2026 Guru Nanak’s Birthday 

24 Friday 25 December 2026 Christmas 
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